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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #:. 713877
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WP0OCB2A81BS745368 Price: $78,515.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start: May 31, 2010

Additional Equipment

490 Sound Package Plus 870 Universal Audio Interface

573 Automatic Climate Control AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
585 Cup Holder B4 Carrara White

619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
695 CDR-30 Audio System P77 Sport Seats in Leather

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745368 4/30/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty Start:  June 10, 2010

PCNA Commission # 711932

Prod Month: 04/2010
WPOCB2A84BS745364 Price: $67,620.00
Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

342
490
573
585
619
695
810
870

Additional Equipment

Heated Seats (Front) AP
Sound Package Plus B4
Automatic Climate Control HNL
Cup Holder P77
Bluetooth(R) ROOF
CDR-30 Audio System \E)
Floor Mats XLF

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A84BS745364
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4/30/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714750
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745363 Price: $70,860.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  August 31, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) AP Black Sport Seats in Leather

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System

810 Floor Mats XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

870 Universal Audio Interface

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745363 4/30/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714323
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A80BS745362 Price: $69,020.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  June 28, 2010

Additional Equipment

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats XCZ Sport Shifter

870 Universal Audio Interface XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS745362 5/2/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713169
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745361 Price: $81,710.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start:  August 12, 2010

Additional Equipment

24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) CcGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung CMA  MirrorAttachPointFinisherPaint
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

695 CDR-30 Audio System V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats XD9 Rims and Caps - Exterior Color
870 Universal Audio Interface XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
998 Natural Leather Interior XLF Sport Exhaust System

B4 Carrara White XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745361 5/1/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713885
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A87BS745360 Price: $80,640.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Sand Beige Full Leather Inter
Warranty Start: May 19, 2010
Additional Equipment
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 840 SportDesign Steering Wheel
342 Heated Seats (Front) 870 Universal Audio Interface
490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White
498 Deletion of Model Designation HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop
509 Fire Extinguisher P23 PCM with Navigation Module
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus TG Sand Beige Full Leather Inter
671 Voice Control V9 Soft Top in Black
810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A87BS745360
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission#: 713086
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745355 Price: $66,585.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior; Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start: May 14, 2010

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 810 Floor Mats

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest 870 Universal Audio Interface

490 Sound Package Plus B4 Carrara White

573 Automatic Climate Control HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XDJ Gear/PDK Trim Paint Ext Color
695 CDR-30 Audio System XMK Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

https://admin. porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A83BS745355 4/28/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  June 14, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$69,375.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 714915
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745353 Price:
Exterior: Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Seats (Front) 870
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP
490 Sound Package Plus B4
573 Automatic Climate Control HNL
585 Cup Holder P23
619 Bluetooth(R) 27
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF
810 Floor Mats V9

Universal Audio Interface
Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
PCM with Navigation Module
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XB S745353
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  September 07, 2010

Prod Month: 04/2010

$63,450.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 713907
VIN: WPQOCB2A86BS745351 Price:
Exterior; Carrara White Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

573X  No Air Conditioning P77
6999  No Stereo ROOF
810 Floor Mats V9

AP Black Sport Seats in Leather XCZ
B4 Carrara White XMK

HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Soft Top in Black

Sport Shifter

Roll Bar Painted Exterior Cir

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A86BS745351
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:

PCNA

WPOCB2A88BS745349

Carrara White

Warranty Start: May 17, 2010

Commission #: 712942

Prod Month: 04/2010
Price: $66,910.00
Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

490
573X
585
695
810
870
AP

Additional Equipment

Sound Package Plus

No Air Conditioning

Cup Holder

CDR-30 Audio System

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface
Black Sport Seats in Leather

B4
HNL
P74
P77
ROOF
Vo
XLF

Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8 8BS745349
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

2011

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty

Prod Month: 04/2010

$74,410.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Addition

250
342
490
573
585
619
639
695
810
840

Universal Audio Interface

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Carrara White

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Soft Top in Black

IR SS o HES
Porsche Boxster Spyder

PCNA Commission #. 713761
WPOCB2A86BS745348 Price:
Carrara White Interior:

Start: May 25, 2010

al Equipment

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870

Heated Seats (Front) AP

Sound Package Plus B4

Automatic Climate Control HNL

Cup Holder P74

Bluetooth(R) P77

Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM ROOF

CDR-30 Audio System V9

Floor Mats XLF

SportDesign Steering Wheel

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A86BS745348
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 718216
Prod Month: 04/2010
VIN: WPOCB2AB0BS745345 Price: $68,840.00
Exterior: Carrara White Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start: September 19, 2010

Additional Equipment

342 Heated Front Seats 810 Floor Mats in Interior Color

375 Standard Sport Seats 870 Universal Audio Interface

445 19" Boxster Spyder Wheel AP Black Leather, Sport Seats

480 Manual transmission B4 Carrara White

490 Sound Package Plus P23 PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic

619 Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone Cornering Lights

672 Navigation Module for PCM P77 Leather Sport Seats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS5745345
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